LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren IV mannl.

StandNr: 39

Knab, Ronald #522

StartNr: 522

22. Oktober 2022 9:40
RH SSG Honnefeld / SSG Honnefeld

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

315.6

(300)

105.4 105.3 104.9
300 0 0 0O0OO O OPDO

29

206 (24.), 194 (17.), 185 (23.)

7.6 (3.),18.0 (5.), 23.5 (28.)

0.18 mm rechts, 0.14 mm tief

0.86, horizontal: 0.90, vertikal: 0.82

Serie 1:
10.5*
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.5*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
104*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 10.9*
10.2* 10.4*
7.6 (3.), 18.0 (5.), 24.3 (4.)

0.19 mm rechts, 0.40 mm tief
0.83, horizontal: 0.97, vertikal: 0.65

104~ 10.6*
10.2* 10.7*

41.0 (14.), 44.6 (20.), 53.4 (18.)
0.36 mm rechts, 0.10 mm hoch
0.84, horizontal: 0.80, vertikal: 0.87

10.7* 10.2*
10.5* 10.9*

23.5(28.), 45.8 (25.), 63.0 (22.)
0.00 mm, 0.12 mm tief
0.96, horizontal: 0.99, vertikal: 0.92

109~
104~

10.8*
10.6*

101 7
104~

109~
104~

10.3*
10.8*

10.8*
104~




